## KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

Form ACO-1 September 1999 Form Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Devon

	OPIGINAL
Operator: License #	API No. 15 - 001-29171-00-00
Name: Dorado Gas Resources, LLC	County: Allen
Address: 14550 E Easter Ave., Ste. 1000	NENESec. 23 Twp. 26 S. R. 17 V East West
City/State/Zip: Centennial, CO 80112	660 feet from S (N)(circle one) Line of Section
City/State/Zip: Centennial, CO 80112  Purchaser: Seminole Energy  Operator Contact Person: Steven Tedesco	580 feet from (E) W (circle one) Line of Section
Operator Contact Person: Steven Tedesco	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (303) 277-7016	(circle one) (NE) SE NW SW
Phone: (303) 277-7016  Contractor: Name: McGown Drilling	Lease Name: Cress Well #: 1-23 CBM
License: 5786	Field Name: Wildcat
Wellsite Geologist: None	Producing Formation:
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 975 Kelly Bushing:
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 1204 Plug Back Total Depth:
Oil SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 20 Feet
✓ Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used?
Dry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	If yes, show depth setFeet
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from
Operator:	feet depth to surface w/ 166 sx cmt.
Well Name:	7
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr./SWD	Chloride contentppm   Fluid volumebbls
Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth	Dewatering method used
Commingled Docket No	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Dual Completion Docket No	
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No	Operator Name:
12/27/04 12/28/04 1/6/05	Lease Name: License No.:
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or	Quarter Sec TwpS. R 🗌 East 🗌 West
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workove Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 1 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.	or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.  2 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3- and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
herein are complete and portect to the best of my knowledge.	
Signature: Algenhauft	KCC Office Use ONLY
Title: Exec. Asst. Date: 4/18/05	Letter of Confidentiality Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 1946 day of April 2	If Denied, Yes Date:
	Wireline Log Received
20.06	Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: Litera M. Ming	UIC Distribution
	CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY OF THE

Operator Name: Do	orado Gas Resour	ces, LLC		Lease Name: Cress Well #: 1-23 CB			23 CBM	1		
Sec. 23 Twp.	26 S. R. 17	_ ✓ Eas	t 🔲 West		ınty: Allen					
tested, time tool op temperature, fluid re	Show important tops en and closed, flowir ecovery, and flow rat- gs surveyed. Attach	ng and shut es if gas to	i-in pressures, surface test,	, whether along with	r shut-in pr	essure reache	d static level, hydi	ostatic pressi	ires hot	tom hole
Drill Stem Tests Tak			es 🗸 No		Σι	.og Forma	ation (Top), Depth	and Datum		Sample
Samples Sent to G	eological Survey	□ Ye	es 🗸 No		Nam Sum	_		Top		Datum
Cores Taken		□ Ye	es 📝 No		1	veburg		684 794		
Electric Log Run Yes V N (Submit Copy)		es 🕢 No		Teb	) )		849			
List All E. Logs Run	:				Scai	mmon		918		
Duel Comper Dual Induction	nsated Porosit n	у	04000	250000						
		Repor		RECORD conductor,		ew 🔲 Used ermediate, produ	uction, etc.			
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Siz	e Casing (In O.D.)	W	/eight s. / Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		e and Percent Additives
Surface	12.75	8-5/8		24		42'	Class A	47 50/50 Por Mix		) Por Mix
Longstring	6.75	4-1/2		13.5		1198	50/50 Poz	166	2% ge	el, 5# Kol seal,
									1/4# flo	-seal, 473# sali
Purpose:	Depth	Ι _		Ĭ		JEEZE RECOR	<u>ID</u>			
Perforate Protect Casing	Top Bottom	lype	of Cement	#Sack	ks Used		Type and F	Percent Additives	S	
Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone										
0	PERFORATI	ON BECORE	O - Bridge Plug	o Col/Tim						
Shots Per Foot	Specify	Footage of E	ach Interval Per	forated	е	Acid, Fra	acture, Shot, Cement Amount and Kind of Ma	Squeeze Reconterial Used)	rd	Depth
4	Squirrel Sand					3-3/8" DP 23	gram tungsten ex	pendable cas	ing gun	730-744
4	Tebo					n	n	п	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	850-856
4	Weir-Pitt					n	п	n		936-944
TUBING RECORD	Size	Set At		Packer	At	Liner Run	☐ Yes ☐ No			
Date of First, Resumere	d Production, SWD or E	nhr.	Producing Meth	od	Flowing	Pumpi		Othe	er (Explain	)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil I	Bbls.	Gas I	Vicf	Water			as-Oil Ratio	( price!!	Gravity
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF C	OMPLETION				Production Inter	rval			
Vented ✓ Sold (If vented, Su	Used on Lease		Open Hole	Perl	f. Du	ally Comp.	Commingled			

211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

**AUTHORIZTION** 

TICKET NUMBER	<u> 1967                                     </u>
LOCATION OTTO	WG
FOREMAN Alan	Mader

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET CEMENT

ORIGINAL

DATE	CUSTOMER#	WELL NAME & NUMI	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
1-6-05	2529	Cress 1-23		23	26	17	Al
CUSTOMER		0					
Dorado	6 as	Kesources		TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK#	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	SS	A	1	386	A. Mader		
14550	E. Easte	r Ave. Ste 1000	2	368	RAID		
CITY		STATE ZIP CODE		453 - T90	G. Taylor		
Catennial		Co 80112		122	R Fischer		
JOB TYPE lon	astling	HOLE SIZE 63/4	HOLE DEPTH	1204	CASING SIZE & WI	EIGHT	
CASING DEPTH	1198	DRILL PIPE	_TUBING		·	OTHER	•
SLURRY WEIGH	т <u> 13,5</u> #	SLURRY VOL 1.37	WATER gal/s	k	CEMENT LEFT in C	CASING	
DISPLACEMENT	153/W	DISPLACEMENT PSI 200	MIX PSI/	00	RATE 4 bp	<u> </u>	
REMARKS: E	stablishe	ed circulation	2. Mix	ed tomme	oed 25x	cel to	Howed
by 1066			2	to refil			rucle.
Mixed	+ pumpe	1 13 661 due	MarKe	r follow	ied by	1895x	50150
1002,5t	* Kol-Sea		# flose		el. Circ	ulated	dye
		J	clean.		4 4 1 1 1 1	ubber	plug
to TD		ng Well held	700 8	SI. Ser	+ float.	Checke	ed
death			rculate	ed 5 661	1. PIMPIN	+ vet	409.
<del></del>						· _ A A	
					Ala	u ///	dollar_
				•	V		

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
5401.20		PUMP CHARGE CEMENT long string MILEAGE PAMP Truck		710.00
5406,20	75	MILEAGE PAMP Truck		176.25
5502,10	c 2/2	80 vac		195.00
5407.20		ton mileage		512.07
		RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS		
		APR 2 2 2005		
1107	4 5 y	flo.5 ea ( CONSERVATION DIVISION		160.00
1110 A	195x	1501-Sed1 WICHITAKS		299.25
1111	473	granulated Sult		122.98
1124	1665x	30/50 poz		1145 40
1113	65x	Orpanium as a		74.40
41104		4/2 rubber plus		35.00
		/ 0		
,			·	
		6.3	SALES TAX	115.78
	<u> </u>	A -	ESTIMATED	2 4

TITLE 194968

TOTAL 3546.0

### TERMS

In consideration of the prices to be charged for our services, equipment and products as set forth in Consolidated Oil Well Services, Inc's (COWS) current Price Schedule, and for the performance of services and supplying of materials; customer agrees to the following terms and conditions.

Terms. Cash in advance unless satisfactory credit is established. On credit sales, invoices payable to P.O. Box 884, Chanute, KS 66720. Invoices payable within 30 days of invoice date. Charges subjected to interest after 30 days from invoice date. Interest will be charged at Maximum rate allowed by law. In the event it is necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of such account, customer agrees pay all collection costs and attorney's fees in the amount of 20% of said amount.

Any applicable federal, state or local sales, use, occupation, consumer's or emergency taxes shall be added to the quoted price.

A sales tax reimbursement of 2% is applied to chemical and product charges for all services performed on oil and gas wells in the State of Texas.

All process license fees required to be paid to others will be added to the scheduled prices.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

### SERVICE CONDITIONS

Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by COWS.

"The customer shall at all time have complete care, custody, and control of the well, the drilling and production equipment at the well, and the premises about the well. A responsible representative of the customer shall be present to specify depths, pressures, or materials used for any service which is to be performed."

- (a) COWS shall not be responsible for, and customer shall secure COWS against any liability for damage to property of customer and of the well owner (if different from customer), unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of COWS, this provision applying to but not limited to sub-surface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage.
- (b) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage resulting from sub-surface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct of gross negligence of COWS.

- (c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWs against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a result of a subsurface trespass, or an action in the nature thereof, arising from a service operation performed by COWS hereunder.
- (d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of COWS, or damage to property (including, but not limited to, injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of COWS.
- (e) COWS makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or services.
- (f) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, COWS is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by COWS. COWS personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but customer agrees that COWS shall not be responsible for any damage arising from the use of such information except where due to COWS gross negligence or willful misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.

WARRANTIES - LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

COWS warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OR MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. COWS's liability and customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to COWS or, at COWS's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event, shall COWS be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.

COWS personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that COWS shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY AGAINST ANY DAMAGED ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed by the COWS negligence or fault.

CONSOLIDATED OIL WELL SERVICES, INC. **211 W. 14TH STREET, CHANUTE, KS 66720** 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

TICKET NUI	MBER	<u> 1940                                      </u>
LOCATION_	Ottawa	KS
FOREMAN	Fredn	ladicio

TREATMENT REPORT & FIELD TICKET **CEMENT** 

		IR	EAIMENI	CEMEN	& FIELD TIC	ORI	GINA	
DATE	CUSTOMER#	WEL	L NAME & NUMI	BER	SECTION	TOWNSHIP	RANGE	COUNTY
12/28/04	2529	Cress	# 1-20	3	NE14 23	26	17	AL
CUSTOMER	lo. Gas	Resouve	es LLC		TRUCK#	DRIVER	TRUCK #	DRIVER
MAILING ADDRE	-			1	372	F. Mader		
14550	o E. Eag	ter Ave	ste		164	R. Arb		
CITY		STATE	ZIP CODE		370	J. Polidove		
Engler	uood	Co	80115		144	J. WILK		
	ourface	HOLE SIZE	123/1	HOLE DEPTH	1. 4/21	CASING SIZE & WE	IGHT 85/	
CASING DEPTH	42'	DRILL PIPE		TUBING			OTHER	
SLURRY WEIGH	IT 14.5₺	SLURRY VOL_		WATER gal/s	k	CEMENT LEFT in C	ASING	<u>ر ا</u>
DISPLACEMENT	2.5BBC	DISPLACEMEN	T PSI <u> ⋜○♂<sup>★</sup></u>	MIX PSI	2204	RATE_ 48P	m	<del></del>
REMARKS:	Ump 10	BBL	Clean	HOD FI	lugh. W	Tix & Pum	12 50 51	KS
50/50	U	10 2%	6el 3%	Coloum	Chlorid	2 5% sal	1 5# KO.	1 scal
1/2 # F	-10-seal	- Corne	int to	Surfo	ice. Dis	, ,	15/2c C	lean
w/2.	5 BBL	Fresh	wate	er -50	but in Ca	25/214	· O	
	,	,				0	_	
	,	, , , ,	2/A9(	RECEI	VED ONCOMMISSION	Ful	Made	<del></del>
				OOK ON!	OH COMMISSION			

### APR 2 2 2005

Ma Gir	in Drilling.		,	4
77.000		GONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS		
ACCOUNT CODE	QUANITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION of SERVICES or PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
54015	. /	PUMP CHARGE Surface Cement Pump		55000
5406	75	MILEAGE No charge- Truckson leaso		
5407A	2.1257	Ton Mileago		/35.47
5505C	1/2 hr	80 Vac.		117.00
1124	47 SKS	50/50 Por Mix Coment		324.30
1118	1514	Premium Gel		12,40
1111	125#	Fas Granulated Salt		32.5°
1110 A-	5sks	Kol-seal		78.75
1107	15 x	Flo-Seal		40.00
1102	/sx	Calcium Chloride		35.70
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			·	<u> </u>
	177.			<u> </u>
11	•			
	L'andrew Comment	63%	SALES TAX	32.99
		(9/07)	ESTIMATED	1359.11

### TERMS

In consideration of the prices to be charged for our services, equipment and products as set forth in Consoliclated Oil Well Services, Inc's (COWS) current Price Schedule, and for the performance of services and supplying of materials; customer agrees to the following terms and conditions.

Terms. Cash in advance unless satisfactory credit is established. On credit sales, invoices payable to P.O. Box 884 Chanute, KS 66720. Invoices payable within 30 days of invoice date. Charges subjected to interest after 30 days from invoice date. Interest will be charged at Maximum rate allowed by law. In the event it is necessary to employ an attorney to enforce collection of such account, customer agrees pay all collection costs and attorney's fees in the amount of 20% of said amount.

Any applicable federal, state or local sales, use, occupation, consumer's or emergency taxes shall be added to the quoted price.

A sales tax reimbursement of 2% is applied to chemical and product charges for all services performed on oil and gas wells in the State of Texas.

All process license fees required to be paid to others will be added to the scheduled prices.

All prices are subject to change without notice.

### SERVICE CONDITIONS

Customer warrants that the well is in proper condition to receive the services, equipment, products, and materials to be supplied by COWS.

"The customer shall at all time have complete care, custody, and control of the well, the drilling and production equipment at the well, and the premises about the well. A responsible representative of the customer shall be present to specify depths, pressures, or materials used for any service which is to be performed."

- (a) COWS shall not be responsible for, and customer shall secure COWS against any liability for damage to property of customer and of the well owner (if different from customer), unless caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of COWS, this provision applying to but not limited to sub-surface damage and surface damage arising from subsurface damage.
- (b) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any liability for reservoir loss or damage, or property damage resulting from sub-surface pressure, losing control of the well and/or a well blowout, unless such loss or damage is caused by the willful misconduct of gross negligence of COWS.

- (c) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any and all liability of whatsoever nature for damages as a result of a subsurface trespass, or an action in the nature thereof, arising from a service operation performed by COWS hereunder.
- (d) Customer shall be responsible for and secure COWS against any liability for injury to or death of persons, other than employees of COWS, or damage to property (including, but not limited to, injury to the well), or any damages whatsoever, irrespective of cause, growing out of or in any way connected with the use of radioactive material in the well hole, unless such damage shall be caused by the willful misconduct or gross negligence of COWS.
- (e) COWS makes no guarantee of the effectiveness of the products, supplies or materials, nor of the results of any treatment or services.
- (f) Because of the uncertainty of variable well conditions and the necessity of relying on facts and supporting services furnished by others, COWS is unable to guarantee the accuracy of any chart interpretation, research analysis, job recommendation or other data furnished by COWS. COWS personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgment in interpreting it, but customer agrees that COWS shall not be responsible for any damage arising from the use of such information except where due to COWS gross negligence or willful misconduct in the preparation or furnishing of it.

### WARRANTIES - LIMITATION OF LIABILITY

COWS warrants only title to the products, supplies and materials and that the same are free from defects in workmanship and materials. THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED OR MERCHANTABILITY, FITNESS OR OTHERWISE WHICH EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE IMMEDIATELY PRECEDING SENTENCE. COWS's liability and customer's exclusive remedy in any cause of action (whether in contract, tort, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale or use of any products, supplies or materials is expressly limited to the replacement of such products, supplies or materials on their return to COWS or, at COWS's option, to the allowance to the customer of credit for the cost of such items. In no event, shall COWS be liable for special, incidental, indirect, punitive or consequential damages.

COWS personnel will use their best efforts in gathering such information and their best judgement in interpreting it, but Customer agrees that COWS shall not be liable for and CUSTOMER SHALL INDEMNIFY AGAINST ANY DAMAGED ARISING FROM THE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, even if such is contributed by the COWS negligence or fault.



IST STAGE

# ORIGINAL

TICKET NUMBER

26340

LOCATION Thayer

### 1530 S. SANTA FE, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

### **FIELD TICKET**

4-7-05 2529 Cress 1-23 OTR/QTR	SECTION TWP RGE COUNTY BORTHESUILLE
CHARGE TO DOROGO Gas RESOURCES LLC	OWNER
MAILING ADDRESS 14550 Easter Ave Suite 1000	OPERATOR
CITY & STATE Englewood CO 80112	CONTRACTOR

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
5/02C	/	PUMP CHARGE 1000 Combo 1ST STAGE		1800-
5///		Frac Van moniter		620
5302-		Acid SPOT.		290 -
5302	200 001	Acidspot of Circ. KCL 420		430 -
3/07	200 ggl.	15% HCL acid		220.
		<u> </u>		
12321	225 #	HEC GA-10W fracgel		2137.50
1215	25 991.	KCL SUB		577,50
1252	17 1991.	Max-110		446.25
1208	1/2 /001.	breaker	<u> </u>	76.65
	J .			
5107		Flow metered Chem pump		85.00
		220MI/DD		
	KARIE	RECEIVED ASCORPORATION COMMISSION		
	20.98.60			
		APR 2 2 2005		
	1	CONSERVATION DIVISION CONTRACTOR	·	
5/02	12	BLENDRING MANDLING GET 2 Fractanks	250 -	375
5/09	20	TON-MILES		235
3,0,		STAND BY TIME		
5108	20	MILEAGE MUDILIZATION X3 P, I, V		147.00
		WATER TRANSPORTS	8	
		VACUUM TRUCKS		
2101	19 5ks	FRAC SAND 20-40		247 -
2102	79 5KS	12-20		1185.
		CEMENT		
		·	SALES TAX	
Ravin 2790	1	·		8871.90
11QVIII 2/30		(1)	ESTIMATED TOTAL	00 11. 70

CUSTOMER or AGENTS SIGNATURE

\_\_CIS FOREMAN \_

Bushy

CUSTOMER or AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

196416



1530 S. SANTA FE, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

2nd STAGE

# ORIGINAL

TICKET NUMBER

26341

LOCATION Thayer

### **FIELD TICKET**

4-7-05 2527 Cress 1-23 OTR/QTR	23 265 17E AL CONTY FORMATION
CHARGE TO DOPODO Gas Resources LLC	OWNER
MAILING ADDRESS 14550 Easter Aue Suite 1000	OPERATOR
CITY & STATE Englewood CO SOIL2	CONTRACTOR

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT	UNIT PFIICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
5/02C	/	PUMP CHARGE 1000 COMBO 25 570GE		1620
5///	1	Frac Van moniter		465,-
		,		
5302	200	Acidspot		298.
5101	200 gal.	15%, HCLacid		220
1237A	225 A	HEC fracgel		2139.50
1215	25 agl.	KCL SUB		577.50
1208	1/2 Jaal.	breaker.		76.65
1252	17 Jagal.	Max-f10	.,	446.25
7-100		Floring to Sand Change a sa		85.00
3/0/	. /	Flow metered Chem pump		0 3. 66
•		RECEIVED		
		KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS	iON .	
		APR 2 2 2005		
		BLENDING & HANDLING WICHTA, KS		
5/09	20	TON-MILES		NA
		STAND BY TIME	·	- A . A
5/08	30.	MILEAGE/Y/obi/izationx3 P.1,V		NH
	, ,	WATER TRANSPORTS		
2101	19 etc	FRAC SAND 20-40		247.
2102	77 5KS	12-20		11.55
700		CEMENT		
			SALES TAX	
	•			
Ravin 2790	- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ESTIMATED TOTAL	7319.91

CUSTOMER or AGENTS SIGNATURE

\_\_\_CIS FOREMA

Breth Busley

CUSTOMER OF AGENT (PLEASE PRINT)

196417



1530 S. SANTA FE, CHANUTE, KS 66720 620-431-9210 OR 800-467-8676

3RD STAGE

## ORIGINAL

TICKET NUMBER

26342

LOCATION Thayer

### **FIELD TICKET**

4-7-05 2529 Cress 1-23 QTR/QTR	23 265 176 AL SQUITTEL
CHARGE TO Dorado Gas Resources LLC	OWNER /
MAILING ADDRESS 14550 Ecoter Ave Suite 1000	OPERATOR
CITY & STATE Englewood CO 20112	CONTRACTOR

ACCOUNT CODE	QUANTITY or UNITS	DESCRIPTION OF SERVICES OR PRODUCT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT		
5102C	7	PUMP CHARGE/000 COMBO - 300 STAGE		1350.		
5///	<del></del>	Frac Van moniter		465 -		
				1000		
5302	/	Acidspot		290.		
3107	300 gal.	Acidspot 159, 11CL goid		330 -		
19000	. 250		,	50 70 8		
12524	350 #	HEC GA IOW From gel		3535.		
1215	35 gal	KCL SUB Max-flo		808,70		
1208	3/4 Sal.	breaker		114.98		
1000	50.1	Di caree	./>./	7 7 7 5		
5107		Flow metered Chem pump		85,-		
		3 / /				
		RECEIVED				
		KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS	SIUN .			
		APR 2 2 2005		,		
		BLENDING & HANDLING CONSERVATION DIVISION				
5109	20	TON-MILES WICHITA, KS		2-35 =		
<del></del>		STAND BY TIME		818		
5108	20	MILEAGE Mobilization X 3 P.L.		NA.		
		WATER TRANSPORTS  VACUUM TRUCKS				
2101	23 sks	FRAC SAND 20-40		299,0		
2102	145 5KS	12-20		2175		
		CEMENT				
			SALES TAX			
		<b>4</b> ,				
Ravin 2790		<u> </u>		100281		
	:		ESTIMATED TOTAL	1000		

CUSTOMER or AGENTS SIGNATURE _	AMP Order	CIS FOREMAN	Breth	Busly
COSTONETTO AGENTO SIGNATORIE _				
CUSTOMER or AGENT (PLEASE PRINT	Tell. PLESSE		DA	ATE 4-7-05
	•			

196418